

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2109/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 18/10/2011 in CRLWP No.833/2011
of the HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

NAVLAKH UMBRE PARYAVARAN PARISAR V.SANGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, stay and office report)

WITH
SLP(C) NO. 9048 of 2012
(With appln. for seeking permission to place on record addl. facts
and documents, prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9049 of 2012
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9050 of 2012
(With appln. for c/delay in filing the SLP and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9051 of 2012
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 26/04/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K. Sultan Singh, Adv.
Mr. V. Hari Pillai, Adv.
Mr. K. Himmat Singh, Adv.
Ms. Susha Unni, Adv.
Mr. Samar Vijay Singh, Adv.
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashok Desai, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Vinod Bobade, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Navroz Seervai, Sr. Adv.

....2/-

: 2 :

Mr. K.A. Setalvad, Sr. Adv.
Mrs. Rashna Khan, Adv.
Mr. Shivkumar Suri, Adv.
Mr. Saswat Patnaik, Adv.
Ms. Anu Bindra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Put up on May 02, 2012 as second case.

(N.S.K. Kamesh)
Court Master(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master